BLNO&DATE PCI22030434 DT:06.04.2022
BRAND NAME WALTON

SL DESCRIPTION OF GOODS (TELEVISION)
UNIT PRICE IN 

US$

32" SMART ANDROID LED TV (Model:W320120GE) $117.30

QTYIN

PCS
TOTAL VALUE

$70,380.00

32" NON SMART LED TV (ModehW320120B) $89.76 735 $65,973.60
TOTAL 1335 $136,353.60

TOTAL: USD ONE HUNDRED THIRTY SIX THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY THREE AND SIXTY CENTS ONLY.

PAYMENT DUE DATE: 06.07.2022

VESSEL NAME: EVER SALUTE 0BEBVW1MA

"The underlying accounts receivable of the invoice has been assigned to Tradewind GmbH, 
Flughafenstr. 83,41066 Monchengladbach, Germany.
Your liability remains in force until settlement of the full invoice amount is received into the